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Hardware List

Parts List

48 pcsA

B

I

J

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

48 pcs

8*30mm

6*35mm

15*10mm

40 pcsC

D

G

H

K

E

F

3*14mm 2.5*12mm
 4 pcs

1 pc

L

M

N

4 pcs

2 pcs

16 pcs

2 sets
3*12mm

4*30mm

4*35mm 4*16mm

8 pcs

4 pcs

4 pcs

4 pcs

 34 pcs
300mm

2 1 pc

10

1 pc

3 1 pc

11

4 1 pc

12

5 1 pc

13

6 1 pc

14

7 1 pc

15

2 pcs

8 1 pc

16

1 pc

9

17

2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

3 pcs

2 pcs

Top Panel

Left Panel

Right Panel

Left Divide Panel

Right Divide Panel

Left Door

Right Door

Middle Shelf

Bottom Shelf

Back Panel

Drawer Bottom Panel

Drawr Back Panel

Drawer Right Panel

Drawer Left Panel

Drawer Front Panel

Middle Back Connect Bar

Connect Bar
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Part List Assembly Overview

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

1

2

3

4

5

8

6

7

9

10

10

10

11
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13

14

15

16

17

X2



Step 1
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48 pcsA

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

1

10

11 12

X2

X3

A

A

A A

2 3AA

1) Lay Top Panel (1), Connect Bar (10), Middle Back Connect Bar (11), Drawer
    Front Panel (12), Left panel (2) and Right Panel (3) as shown on a flat and 
    soft surface that does not scratch the parts.
2) Screw Cam-bolt (A) into the designated holes on each .



F 8 pcs

F

X2

X2

X2

12

13

14

15 16

 8 pcsB

 2 pcsL

 2 pcsM

B

M L

N2   2 sets

D  8 pcs

D

N2

D

N2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 2
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

Attach Drawer Side Panel (13 & 14) to
Drawer Back Panel (15) by using Screw
(F).

1) Insert Drawer Back Panel (16) as per
    the groove on (13, 14 & 15).
2) Attach Drawer Front Panel (12) to (13 
    & 14) via Cam-bolt on (12).
3) Insert Cam-lock (B) to the designated 
    holes on (13 & 14) then turn 
    clock-wise to lock onto Cam-bolt.

13

14

15

Attach Drawer Glide (N2) to Drawer Side Panel (13 & 14) by using Screw (D).

13

14



D

I

K

10 pcs

 2 pcs

 4 pcs

67

D

I

D

K

  2 sets N1

D   8 pcs

5 4

N1

D

Step 5
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

Step 6

Attach Hinge (K) and Magnetic Bar (I) to Door (6 & 7) by 
using Screw (D) as shown.

Attach Drawer Glide (N1) to Left and Right Divide Panel (4 & 5) by using Screw (D).

Back side with two
holes for magnetic catch 

Back side with two
holes for magnetic catch 
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10

9

10B

8 pcsB

C 6 pcs

C

10

8

11B

Step 7
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

Step 8

8 pcsB

C 6 pcs

1) Attach Connect Bar (10) to Bottom Shelf (9) via Wood Dowel (C) and Cam-bolt 
    on (10).
2) Insert Cam-lock (B) to the designated holes on (9) then turn clock-wise to lock 
    onto Cam-bolt.

1) Attach Connect Bar (10 & 11) to Middle Shelf (8) via Wood Dowel (C) and 
    Cam-bolt on (10 & 11).
2) Insert Cam-lock (B) to the designated holes on (8) then turn clock-wise to lock 
    onto Cam-bolt.



2

B

C

8

C

4 pcsB
4 pcs

9
C

B

11

10

Step 9
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

Step 10

C

4 pcsB
4 pcs

1) Attach (8, 10 & 11) to Left Panel (2) via Wood Dowel (C) and Cam-bolt on (2).
2) Insert Cam-lock (B) to the designated holes on (8, 10 & 11) then turn clock-wise 
    to lock onto Cam-bolt.

1) Attach (9 & 10 ) to Left Panel (2) via Wood Dowel (C) and Cam-bolt on (2).
2) Insert Cam-lock (B) to the designated holes on (9 &10) then turn clock-wise to
    lock onto Cam-bolt.

10

10



C

8 pcsB
8 pcs

G

C 4 pcs

4 pcs

4
5

C

G

Step 12

Step 11
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

3

9

8

1) Attach Right Panel (3) to (8, 9, 10 & 11) via Wood Dowel (C) and Cam-bolt on 
    (2).
2) Insert Cam-lock (B) to the designated holes on (8, 9 10 &11) then turn clock-wise
    to lock onto Cam-bolt.

10

10

10

11

Attach Left and Right Divide Panel (4 & 5) to Middle Shelf (8) by using Wood 
Dowel (C) and Screw (G).

8



C

8 pcsB
8 pcs

1

C

B

J

17

Step 13
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

Step 14  16 pcsJ

4

5

2

3

1) Attach Top Panel (1) to (2, 3, 4 & 5) via 
    Wood Dowel (C) and Cam-bolt on (1).
2) Insert Cam-lock (B) to the designated holes on 
    (2, 3 4 & 5) then turn clock-wise to lock onto Cam-bolt.

Attach Back Panel (17) with Screw (J).



N1

N2

6

7

E
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 4 pcs

 2 pcs

L

M

D

D

E

H

Step 15
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PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

Step 16

 2 pcs

D

L
M

8 pcs

 2 pcs

1) Attach Magnetic Catch (H) to Divide Panel (4 & 5) with Screw (E). 
2) Attach Door (6 & 7) to Side Panel with Screw (D).
3) Attach Knob (M) to Door (6 & 7) with Knob Bolt (L).

4

5

Insert Drawers.



TIPS：

Your suggestions and comments for Costway are really important to us! 
We sincerely solicit you to go back to our shop and leave a good rating in just a 
simple click. It would be quite encouraging if you could kindly do so like below:

February 24, 2018
Great product so far. Fast delivery, easy setup, and working without any issues. 

Great products so far

With your inspiring rating, Costway will be more consistent to offer you 
EASY SHOPPING EXPERIENCE, GOOD PRODUCTS and EFFICIENT SERVICE!

UNITED STATES

CANADA UNITED KINGDOM

GERMANY
FRANCE

ITALY
SPAIN

JAPAN

RUSSIA

AUSTRALIA

US office:Fontana
UK office:Ipswich


